The Gables Unit Owners Association, Inc.

Ownership Transfer Memorandum

Please be advised that I/We have been provided with a copy of the Articles of Incorporation, By-laws, Declaration of Covenants and Rules and Regulations for The Gables Units Owners Association, Inc., located at 620 MLK, Boulevard, Chapel Hill, North Carolina.

To that end, I/we and hereby acknowledge that <u>The Gables is Smoke-Free</u> and that smoking is not permitted on any part of the property or building, including but not limited to the interior of individually owned units.

Owner:	
Owner:	
The Gables Unit #	
County, North Car	rolina
acknowledging to me that he or she s	
Date:	•
	Notary Public
(Official Seal)	
	My Commission Expires:

Return to:

Mail: The Gables, c/o Allenton Management, PO Box 3250, Durham, NC 27715

Email: arnolds@allenton.com